

1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 2212 as follows:

1.2 Page 3, line 13, before "when" insert "located in the city of Burnsville"

1.3 Page 3, line 18, delete everything after "for" and insert "any legal responsibility for
1.4 environmental response costs or natural resources damages related to the qualified facility."

1.5 Page 3, delete line 19

1.6 Page 3, line 20, before "A" insert "(a)"

1.7 Page 3, line 26, after the second "liability" insert "insurance"

1.8 Page 3, after line 31, insert:

1.9 "(b) For purposes of this subdivision, "insurance" has the meaning given in section
1.10 60A.02, subdivision 3."

1.11 Page 4, line 4, delete everything after "for" and insert "any legal responsibility for
1.12 environmental response costs or natural resources damages related to"

1.13 Page 4, line 5, delete "costs at" and delete everything after "agreement"

1.14 Page 4, line 6, delete everything before "and"